1
L
x
H
(L
-5
) x
 (H

The grille can be removed in connection with cleaning of the
internal parts of the plenum box.
Order code
Min. - max. dimensions
Product PBA a b C ccc x ddd ee
Type
PBA
Connection
1 - Back connection
2 - Side connection
Connection type
A - ABS connection
B - Steel connection
Installation
C - Clips
Size
L :  200 - 1200 mm
H : 100 - 600 mm
Insulation
- : No insulation
IN : Internal insulation
IE : External insulation
Example: PBA-1-A-C-600-200-IN
Materials and finish
Material:    Galvanised steel
Standard colour:   Galvanised steel
The plenum box is avalable in other colours. Please contact
Lindab's sales department for futher information.
2
AA ØØ
NNrr..
CCoonnnneeccttiioonn AA ØØ
NNrr..
CCoonnnneeccttiioonn
200 x 100 270 125 1 200 80 1
300 x 100 270 160 1 200 80 2
400 x 100 270 160 1 200 80 2
500 x 100 270 200 1 200 80 2
800 x 100 270 200 2 200 80 2
300 x 150 270 160 1 200 125 2
400 x 150 270 200 1 200 125 2
500 x 150 270 200 2 200 125 2
800 x 150 270 200 2 200 125 2
400 x 200 330 250 1 240 160 2
500 x 200 330 250 1 240 160 2
600 x 200 330 200 2 240 160 2
800 x 200 330 250 2 240 160 2
600 x 300 380 315 1 240 250 2
800 x 300 380 400 1 240 250 2
1000 x 300 380 400 1 240 250 2
600 x 400 480 400 1 240 315 1
800 x 400 480 315 2 240 315 2
1000 x 400 480 400 2 240 315 2
SSiiddee  ccoonnnneeccttiioonn BBaacckk  ccoonnnneeccttiioonnLL  xx  HH
[[mmmm]]